E
N
0H
-1
17
8G
E

4
3
3
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
5
Spare Parts
F78TS Fine Filters with Flanges (from 2015 onwards)
No. Description Dimension Part No.
1 Filter insert complete
Filter mesh 100 μm DN 65 AF78TS-065A
DN 80 AF78TS-080A
DN 100 AF78TS-100A
Filter mesh 50 μm DN 65 AF78TS-065C
DN 80 AF78TS-080C
DN 100 AF78TS-100C
Filter mesh 200 μm DN 65 AF78TS-065D
DN 80 AF78TS-080D
DN 100 AF78TS-100D
2 Replacement sieve
Filter mesh 100 μm DN 65 ES78TS-065A
DN 80 ES78TS-080A
DN 100 ES78TS-100A
Filter mesh 20 μm DN 65 ES78TS-065B
DN 80 ES78TS-080B
DN 100 ES78TS-100B
Filter mesh 50 μm DN 65 ES78TS-065C
DN 80 ES78TS-080C
DN 100 ES78TS-100C
Filter mesh 200 μm DN 65 ES78TS-065D
DN 80 ES78TS-080D
DN 100 ES78TS-100D
3 Pressure gauge
0 - 16 bar, G1/4“ M78M-A16
0 - 16 bar, G1/4“ with memory
indicator